
Birth LicenceNOC

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
NameRank TotalSwimFence OCR LR

Viwa Hungarian Indoor Open Champs   -   Men 'B' Semi-final
Budapest / HUN    Magyar Öttusa Szövetség     10-14.03.2026

FORREST Sebastian 11:07,390:56,820:27,05
316 (10)250 (1) 364 (4) 633 (19)M0463602007GBR  1 1563

CHEN Bailiang 11:00,730:55,890:27,37
321 (6)228 (6) 363 (5) 640 (16)M0793062001CHN  2 1552

DOKUCHAEV Grigory 11:06,980:56,450:30,59
318 (8)244 (2) 354 (11) 634 (18)M0869022003AIN  3 1550

CHEN Yan 10:46,300:54,780:30,12
327 (1)212 (12) 355 (9) 654 (10)M0793052000CHN  4 1548

GÁLL András 10:21,270:57,220:44,46
314 (12)238 (3) 312 (22) 679 (3)M0448812003HUN  5 1543

SZÉP Balázs 10:49,600:56,370:32,87
319 (7)226 (7) 347 (14) 651 (12)M0420701999HUN  6 1543

GUTKOWSKI Lukasz 11:09,360:55,880:30,39
321 (5)236 (4) 354 (10) 631 (20)M0421481998POL  7 1542

COLLINS Jed 11:02,610:59,270:25,07
304 (19)230 (5) 370 (2) 638 (17)M0759892006IRL  8 1542

DUBRAWSKI Franciszek 10:48,880:56,530:25,95
318 (9)204 (16) 368 (3) 652 (11)M0829892007POL  9 1542

LIBERAL Ivan 10:12,100:58,150:28,73
310 (16)184 (24) 359 (7) 688 (2)M0623282004ESP 10 1541

VAGNORIUS Paulius 10:36,741:00,440:28,08
298 (22)218 (9) 361 (6) 664 (7)M0735452002LTU 11 1541

SECHIDIS Filippos 10:09,460:55,630:37,55
322 (4)192 (20) 333 (17) 691 (1)M0735782004GRE 12 1538

LEH Tim 10:22,740:59,710:37,83
302 (21)214 (11) 332 (19) 678 (4)M0513052003GER 13 1526

RIEGER Miklos 10:55,130:57,640:29,50
312 (14)208 (14) 357 (8) 645 (15)M0614372004GER 14 1522

IEFREMENKO Platon 10:54,060:59,030:24,03
305 (18)194 (19) 373 (1) 646 (14)M0792492007GER 15 1518

DOMJÁN Bendegúz Zétény 10:23,670:58,180:35,91
310 (17)188 (22) 338 (15) 677 (5)M0866232007HUN 16 1513

DANA Vojtech 10:44,000:55,620:36,96
322 (3)196 (18) 335 (16) 656 (9)M0463352002CZE 17 1509

OLEJARZ Dominik 10:43,560:54,980:45,37
326 (2)216 (10) 309 (23) 657 (8)M0400931999GER 18 1508

VALEIKA Liutauras 11:24,550:56,930:31,39
316 (11)224 (8) 351 (13) 616 (21)M0787062009LTU 19 1507

TSKHADADZE Giorgi 10:29,911:01,130:37,61
295 (23)198 (17) 333 (18) 671 (6)M0749322005GEO 20 1497

DOMJÁN Bence Csanád 10:51,670:57,790:38,57
312 (15)186 (23) 330 (20) 649 (13)M0866242007HUN 21 1477

DOBOSZ Maksymilian 11:55,640:57,550:30,65
313 (13)190 (21) 354 (12) 585 (22)M0829902008POL 22 1442

TASYARAN Eren Kivanc 13:00,310:59,280:40,14
304 (20)210 (13) 325 (21) 520 (23)M0675812005TUR 23 1359

KLINKERT Moriz DNS DNS DNS206 (15)M0513062003GER 24  206
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